Product Features:
1. Supports multiple fuel types: natural gas, propane gas, diesel, and heavy fuel oil.
2. Low-speed burner technology reduces oxidation and ensures an average metal loss rate of
less than 0.8%.
3. High energy efficiency: over 50% of the remaining energy is reused for the preheating
zone.
4. Specially designed furnace body with excellent insulation ensures the outer surface
temperature stays below 25°C.
5. Fully automatic feeding, furnace cover opening, and material dropping, controlled by an
advanced PLC system.
6. Touchscreen control for temperature monitoring, material weight tracking, and molten
metal depth measurement.
Technical Specifications Table
Model
Melting Capacity
(KG/H)
Volume
(KG)
Burner Power
(KW)
Overall Size
 (mm)
RC-500 500 1200 320 5500x4500x1500
RC-800 800 1800 450 5500x4600x2000
RC-1000 1000 2300 450×2 units 5700x4800x2300
RC-1500 1500 3500 450×2 units 5700x5200x2000
RC-2000 2000 4500 630×2 units 5800x5200x2300
RC-2500 2500 5000 630×2 units 6200x6300x2300
RC-3000 3000 6000 630×2 units 6300x6300x2300
01 Centralized melting furnace
Zhejiang Rongda Energy Saving Technology  +86-15726878155   fiamma@futmetal.com                   1
  This furnace is constructed with imported high-grade refractory materials that resist
aluminum adhesion, combined with low thermal conductivity insulation boards. This design

 (mm)
Overall Size
 (mm)
Burner
Power
(KW)
Avg Fuel
Flow
 (M³/H)
Max
Pour
 (KG)
Molten Level
Drop Range
 (mm)
GH-500 500 400×450 500 2200×1350 60 [2.0] 230 285-155
GH-650 650 430×500 550 2300×1350 60 [2.5] 300 325-175
GH-850 850 450×550 600 2400×1500 90 [3.2] 390 375-200
GH-1000 1000 480×580 650 2450×1500 90 [3.6] 500 375-200
GH-1200 1200 500×580 700 2500×1500 120 [4.5] 600 425-250
GH-1500 1500 550×600 750 2600×1500 120 [5.5] 800 425-250
GH-2000 2000 600×650 800 3200×1800 180 [6.5] 1000 500-275
GH-3000 3000 650×700 850 3400×1800 240 [8.0] 1200 525-275
GH-5000 5000 700×800 900 4000×1800 240 [9.0] 1400 525-275
The above specifications refer to natural gas consumption.
02 Gas holding furance
Zhejiang Rongda Energy Saving Technology  +86-15726878155   fiamma@futmetal.com                   2
03 Crucible type gas furance

specialized thermocouples for measuring both the furnace chamber and molten aluminum,
providing dual temperature control for precise regulation and reduced defect rates.
Mdel
Volume
 (KG)
Capacity
(KG/H)
Crucible
(mm)
Overall Size
 (mm)
Max Power
(×10⁴ Kcal)
 Machine modle
(Tons)
GC-300 300 100 500 Φ1380×1100 15 160-200
GC-350 350 100 595 Φ1480×1100 15 200-280
GC-400 400 120 595 Φ1480×1150 17 280-350
GC-500 500 150 595 Φ1580×1200 20 400-500
GC-600 600 170 675 Φ1580×1300 23 500-650
GC-800 800 200 750 Φ1680×1400 26 650-800
GC-1000 1000 250 750 Φ1680×1500 30 1000-1600
*Note: Furnace height can be customized according to customer requirements.
Zhejiang Rongda Energy Saving Technology  +86-15726878155   fiamma@futmetal.com                   3
   This furnace is specifically designed for advanced aluminum alloy melting and holding,
suitable for low-pressure casting and liquid forging processes. The base is equipped with a